RAPPAHANNOCK HUNT
1926 - 2024

e

OCTOBER 9:00 AM

Sunday Oct 6 Belle Meade
Wednesday Oct9 The Hill
Theodora A. Randolph Field Hunter Championship Qualifier
Sunday Oct 13 Meadow Grove Farm
Wednesday Oct 16 Sherwood Farm
Saturday Oct 19 Pine Rock
Fall Fun Hunter Pace 10:00 am
Sunday Oct 20 The Hill
Wednesday Oct 23 Manwaring Gate
Saturday Oct 26 Red Hill
Opening Meet & Blessing of the Hounds - Host VA Hunt Week
Wednesday Oct 30 Meadow Grove

NOVEMBER 10:00 AM

Saturday Nov 2 The Hill
Wednesday Nov 6 Googe Mountain Gate
Sunday Nov 10 Manwaring Gate

Joint Meet with Thornton Hill Hounds
Wednesday Nov 13 Meadow Grove
Sunday Nov 17 The Hill
Wednesday Nov 20 TBD
Sunday Nov 24 Meadow Grove
Wednesday Nov 27 Mt. Elery
Friday Nov 29 TBD

Chili Cook-off & Trail Ride




